P
C
B
R
elays
M
ag
n
ecraft
528-976A-5D 976XAXH-5D B3 SPDT 12A 5 VDC 47 3.70 3.42 3.25 3.10
528-976A-12D 976XAXH-12D B3 SPDT 12A 12 VDC 270 3.70 3.42 3.25 3.10
528-976A-24D 976XAXH-24D B3 SPDT 12A 24 VDC 1100 3.90 3.07 2.82 2.57
528-976A-24A 976XAXH-24A B3 SPDT 12A 24 VAC 250 4.45 4.12 3.92 3.73
528-976A-120A 976XAXH-120A B3 SPDT 12A 120 VAC 5600 5.45 5.04 4.80 4.56
528-976AH-5D 976XAX97H-5D B4 SPDT 20A 5 VDC 47 4.25 3.95 3.75 3.56
528-976AH-12D 976XAX97H-12D B4 SPDT 20A 12 VDC 270 4.14 3.82 3.64 3.45
528-976AH-24D 976XAX97H-24D B4 SPDT 20A 24 VDC 1100 4.25 3.95 3.75 3.56
528-976AH-24A 976XAX97H-24A B4 SPDT 20A 24 VAC 250 3.72 3.45 3.27 3.20
528-976AH-120A 976XAX97H-120A B4 SPDT 20A 120 VAC 5600 5.98 5.53 5.27 5.00
528-976B-5D 976XBXH-5D B5 DPDT 5A 5 VDC 47 4.17 3.85 3.67 3.48
528-976B-12D 976XBXH-12D B5 DPDT 5A 12 VDC 270 4.37 4.08 3.84 3.65
528-976B-24D 976XBXH-24D B5 DPDT 5A 24 VDC 1100 3.51 3.31 3.11 2.90
528-976B-24A 976XBXH-24A B5 DPDT 5A 24 VAC 250 4.90 4.53 4.31 4.09
528-976B-120A 976XBXH-120A B5 DPDT 5A 120 VAC 5600 5.99 5.59 5.32 5.06
1409
MAGNECRAFT PCB Relays
A
B